

M. ex. 50 of 2023

Order dated:27-03-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and App.

Petitioner files a petition praying for issuing W/A along with T/R and P/R.

The PIN no and address in the P/R is not in conformity with the address of o.p.in the cause title.

As such prayer of petitioner is not allowed.

Ptitioner is directed to take fresh steps at proper address of the O/P.

Fix 05-06-2023 for S/R App.