

Misc. Exn. Case : 50 of 2023.

Dated : 18-07-2024 ,

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner is present.

O.P is not made any payment .

Local Bar observe Not to pass any adverse order.

Case is adjourned today.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2nd court is in charge.

Fix: 20-08-2024 for payment.

.....

I/c