

Mis. Exn. Case: 50 of 2023

Dated: 04-12-2024

Today is fixed for files account statement .

Petitioner files hazira along with statement.

O.P. files hazira.

Petitioner also files a petition and prays on ground stated in the petition.

Copy served, received copy with objection.

Fix: 06-01-2025 for payment.

Judicial Magistrate, 4th court, Howrah.