

Misc. Ex. . Case : 50 of 2023

Dated: 06-01-2025,

Today id fixed for payment.

Both files hazira.

Local bar observe not to pass any adverse order.

Fix: 06-02-2025 for payment.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.