

Misc. Exn. .. Case: 50 of 2023

Dated: 06-02-2025,

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. is absent and prays for time .

Prayer is

Copy not served.

Fix: 07-03-2025 for payment ..

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.